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№ № Наименование 
п/п спектаклей Автор количество

спектаклей

I. "Наша дочь”

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. 
9.

"В тихом переулке” 
"Доктор"
"Хрустальный ключ 
"Мачеха"
"Одна" 
"Идиот"-
"Без названия" 
"Транзитные пассажиры"

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16. 
17.

"Любовь и доллар" 
"Вечный источник" 
"Когда цветет акация" 
Меч и звезды"
"Гибель эскадры"
"Две сестры"
"На дне"
Снежная королева

Кулиджанов и 
Сегаль 

. Мовзон 
Б.Нушич 
Е.Бондарева 
0.Бальзак 
С. Але шин 
Ф. Достоевский 
А.П.Чехов
Н.Синев и 
И.Золотэревский 
С.Васильев 
Д.И.Зорин •
Н.Винников 
10. Чепурин 
А.Корнейчук 
Ф.Кнорре 
М. Горький 
Е.Шварц

2
3
3

22
44 
40 
II 
25

39
25
31
45 
50 
21 
18

I

/
Новые спектакли:

"Без названия" 
"Транзитные пассажиры" 
"Любовь и доллар" 
"Вечный источник" 
"Когда цветет акация" 
"Меч и звезды"
"Гибель эскадры"
"Две сестры"
"На дне"
"Снежная королева"

Дата выпуска:

10 февраля 
23 февраля 
3 апреля 
21 апреля 
6 июня 

10 июня 
3 ноября
27 ноября
28 декабря 
30 декабря


